

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 101937-2011-AQ-FIN-FINAS Initial certification date: 24 August 2011

Valid: 01 January 2024 – 31 December 2026

This is to certify that the management system of

Avind International Oy

Hailikarintie 8, 49460 Hamina, Finland

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard: **ISO 9001:2015**

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.

Place and date: Espoo, 18 December 2023





Osmo Flink Management Representative

For the issuing office:

DNV - Business Assurance Keilaranta 1, 02150 Espoo, Finland

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV Business Assurance Finland Oy Ab, Keilaranta 1, 02150 Espoo, Finland - TEL: +358 10 292 4200. www.dnv.fi/assurance



Certificate no.: 101937-2011-AQ-FIN-FINAS Place and date: Espoo, 18 December 2023

Appendix to Certificate

Avind International Oy

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Avind International Oy	Hailikarintie 8, 49460 Hamina, Finland	Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.
Avind International Oy (Syväsatamantie, Hamina)	Syväsatamantie 10, 49460 Hamina, Finland	Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.





MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 101938-2011-AE-FIN-FINAS Initial certification date: 24 August 2011

Valid: 01 January 2024 – 31 December 2026

This is to certify that the management system of

Avind International Oy

Hailikarintie 8, 49460 Hamina, Finland

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.

Place and date: Espoo, 18 December 2023





Osmo Flink Management Representative

For the issuing office:

DNV - Business Assurance Keilaranta 1, 02150 Espoo, Finland

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV Business Assurance Finland Oy Ab, Keilaranta 1, 02150 Espoo, Finland - TEL: +358 10 292 4200. www.dnv.fi/assurance



Certificate no.: 101938-2011-AE-FIN-FINAS Place and date: Espoo, 18 December 2023

Appendix to Certificate

Avind International Oy

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Avind International Oy	Hailikarintie 8, 49460 Hamina, Finland	Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.
Avind International Oy (Syväsatamantie, Hamina)	Syväsatamantie 10, 49460 Hamina, Finland	Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.





MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 101939-2011-AHSO-FIN-FINAS Initial certification date: 24 August 2011 (based on OHSAS 18001) Valid: 01 January 2024 – 31 December 2026

This is to certify that the management system of

Avind International Oy

Hailikarintie 8, 49460 Hamina, Finland

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Occupational Health and Safety Management System standard: **ISO 45001:2018**

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.

Place and date: Espoo, 18 December 2023





Osmo Flink Management Representative

For the issuing office:

DNV - Business Assurance Keilaranta 1, 02150 Espoo, Finland

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV Business Assurance Finland Oy Ab, Keilaranta 1, 02150 Espoo, Finland - TEL: +358 10 292 4200. www.dnv.fi/assurance



Certificate no.: 101939-2011-AHSO-FIN-FINAS Place and date: Espoo, 18 December 2023

Appendix to Certificate

Avind International Oy

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Avind International Oy	Hailikarintie 8, 49460 Hamina, Finland	Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.
Avind International Oy (Syväsatamantie, Hamina)	Syväsatamantie 10, 49460 Hamina, Finland	Providing and developing transport and warehousing services and implementation of tailored customer service process.

